
Abraham Moss Community School: Thursday 12 October, 3.30 to 6pm. 

Burnage Academy for Boys: parents are welcome to look around any time by 

appointment, to see the school in its true light. 

Cedar Mount Academy: Thursday 28 September, 4 to 7pm. 

Chorlton High School: Wednesday 27 September, 6 to 8.30pm. 

Dean Trust Ardwick: open Morning to Saturday 30 September, 9.30am to 12 noon. 

Eden Boys’ Leadership Academy: Thursday 19 October, 4.30 to 7pm. 

Eden Girls’ Leadership Academy: Thursday 12 October, 4.30 to 7pm. 

King David High School: Wednesday 27 September, 10 to 11.30am and 7pm. 

Levenshulme High School: Wednesday 27 September, 4 to 6pm. 

Loreto High School: Thursday 5 October, 6 to 8pm. 

Manchester Academy: Monday 9 October, 6 to 8pm. 

Manchester Communication Academy: Wednesday 4 October, 4 to 6pm. 

Manchester Creative & Media Academy: Thursday 21 September, 4.30 to 7pm. 

Manchester Enterprise Academy: Thursday 12 October, 4 to 7pm. 

Manchester Enterprise Academy Central: Tuesday 3 October, 4 to 7.30pm. 

Manchester Health Academy: Thursday 21 September, 5.30 to 8pm. 

Newall Green High School: Thursday 28 September, 6 to 8.30pm, open evenings every 

Tuesday in September - contact the school for an appointment. 

Our Lady’s RC High School: Monday 25 to Friday 29 September, contact the school for 

an appointment. 

Parrs Wood High School: Tuesday 26 September, 6 to 8pm. 



St Matthew’s RC High School: Thursday 5 October, 6 to 8pm. 

St Paul’s Catholic High School: Thursday 14 September, 6 to 8pm. 

St Peter’s RC High School: Thursday 21 September, 5.30 to 8pm. 

The Barlow RC High School: Thursday 21 September, 5 to 7pm, appointments available 

to tour the school on Monday 25 or Tuesday 26 September. 

The Co-operative Academy of Manchester: Tuesday 26 September, 5 to 7pm. 

The East Manchester Academy: Monday 25 September, 5 to 7pm. 

Trinity Church of England High School: Thursday 21 September, 6 to 8.30pm. There are 

tours of the school every Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, from Tuesday 12 

September until Thursday 19 October, 9.15 to 11am. 

Whalley Range 11 to 18 High School: Thursday 28 September, 5 to 7pm, open week 25 

to 29 September. Contact the school for an appointment. 

William Hulme’s Grammar School: Thursday 5 October, 4.30 to 7pm. 

Wright Robinson College: Thursday 14 September, 5.30 to 8.30pm. 

 


